LM9810,LM9820
LM9810/LM9820 10/12-Bit Image Sensor Processor Analog Front End
Literature Number: SNOS420A
LM9810/LM9820
10/12-Bit Image Sensor Processor Analog Front End
General Description
The LM9810 and LM9820 are high performance Analog
Front Ends (AFEs) for image sensor processing systems.

n General Purpose Linear CCD Imaging
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Commercial (0˚C ≤ TA ≤ +70˚C) Package
LM9810CCWM 20-Pin Wide SOIC
LM9810CCWMX 20-Pin Wide SOIC, Tape and Reel
LM9820CCWM 20-Pin Wide SOIC
LM9820CCWMX 20-Pin Wide SOIC, Tape and Reel
DS100943-69
October 2000
LM
9810/20